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Roku TV

Entertain your whole household! The A6NR Series smart TV from Hisense is made for the entire family. See movies
through directors’ eyes, as they were originally intended, with FilmMaker Mode. Level up your gaming with the super-
fast refresh times of Game Mode Plus 4K 60Hz, Variable Refresh Rate and Auto Low Latency Mode. Bring the sounds
of the cinema directly into your living room with DTS Studio Sound audio technology. And tune into just about every

show on your list with Roku TV.

Roku TV

Hisense Roku TV makes it easy to watch what you love with built-in
streaming. Enjoy endless free, live and trending TV with all the most
popular apps and new features added automatically. Available in
lots of sizes, there's a Hisense Roku TV for everyone and every room.

Game Mode Plus

Game on! Game Mode Plus is a winning combination of technology
that gets your name on the leaderboard. Stress less and play more
with a Variable Refresh Rate and Auto Low Latency Mode.

DTS Studio Sound*

Turn up the volume of your experience with DTS Studio Sound™,
an audio suite that employs the latest in technology to create an
immersive listening experience. It works by using a two-speaker
playback system that provides an expanded sense of space and
ambience, even when speakers are spaced closely together.

*50" and 75" Support DTS Virtual:X

4K Al Upscaler

Bring what's on screen into crystal-clear focus. Our 4K Al Upscaler
transforms beloved classics, home movies, broadcast TV and even
streaming content into striking 4K quality. It's amazing what can
happen when every pixel works even harder.

Dolby Vision™ HDR and HDR10

Transform your TV into an entertainment powerhouse with Dolby
Vision HDR and HDRIO. This cinematic technology brings the big
screen right into your living room.

Works with Google Assistant and Alexa*

Gain access to all the latest programming and control your TV with
the Google Assistant or Alexa that you already own. With the touch
of your remote, Roku mobile app or sound of your own voice, turn on
and off your TV, change the channels and more.

*Requires compatible Alex or Google device
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Product Design and Specifications may vary by screen size.



A6 Series Hisense 4K UHD Roku TV

Technical specification

Hisense

2024 A6NR Series
55A6NR | 65A6NR |

Model name | 43A6NR | 50A6NR | 70A6NR | 75A6NR |
DISPLAY

Actual Screen Size (Measured Diagonally) 425 [ 495 [ 54,6 [ 645 [ 695 [ 745 [ 85
Screen Class 43" | 50" | 55' | 65" | 70" | 75" | 85’
Screen Type LCD

Backlight Source Type Full Array

PICTURE QUALITY

Screen Resolution
QLED-Quantum Dot Color
WCG-Wide Color Gamut -
Full Array Local Dimming -
Native Refresh Rate 60Hz
Anti-Glare Low Reflection Panel -
Motion Rate 120
MEMC / Frame Insertion - - -
Aspect Ratio
HDR Formats
SMART TV

Smart Platform
Google Assistant
Alexa

Apple Home Kit

85A6NR

3840 x 2160

16:9
Dolby Vision, HDRIO, HLG

Roku TV
Works with Google Assistant
Works with Alexa
Works with Apple Homekit

Far Field Mic/Hands Free

GAMING

Game Mode

Game Mode Plus

VRR [ ALLM

Game Bar

Game Enhancement

Freesync

Gsync SPD Compatible

AUDIO

Audio Output Power (Watts)

14W

[ 6w

[ 6w

[ 20w

[ 20w

[ 24W

[ 30w

Multi-Channel Audio

2ch

Audio Enhacement

DTS Studio
Sound

DTS Virtual:X

DTS Studio
Sound

DTS Studio
Sound

DTS Studio
Sound

DTS Virtual:X

DTS Studio
Sound

LANGUAGES

On-screen Display

English, French, Spanish

POWER

Power Consumption

1oow

[ ow

[ 130W

[ 170W

[ 210w

[ 240W

[ 330W

Standby Consumption

<0.5W

| <05W

| <05W

| <05W

| <05W

| <05W

| <05W

CONNECTIVITY

Wi-Fi Built In

Bluetooth

80211 ac

PORTS

HDMI

3(20)

HDMI-CEC, HDMI-ARC

Ethernet (LAN)

USB 2.0

RF Antenna Type

RCA Composite Video Input

L/R Audio Input for Composite

Digital Audio Output

Earphone / Audio Output

OTHER FEATURES

Noise Reduction

Digital

Parental Control

Closed Caption

Sleep Timer

WALL MOUNT

VESA

200x300

[ 200x400

[ 200x400

[ 300x400

[ 400x300

[ 400x300

[ eo0x400

Dual Position Stand

[ -

ACCESSORIES

Remote

Roku Simple Remote

Quick Start Guide and/or User Manual

Power Cable

DIMENSIONS [ WEIGHT

TV Dimensions without the stand (W x H x D)

379%22.0%x29

441x25.6x3.1

48.5%28.1x311

57.2x33.1x3.0

621%34.8%3.3

66.0x37.8x34

74.5%43.0%4.0

TV dimensions with the stand (W x H x D)

379%239%8.3

441x27.6x10.8

48.5x30.2x10.8

57.2x35.3x11.8

621x379x14.5

66.0x411x14.6

74.5x46.5x18.7

TV Stand Width

29.8x8.3

35.2x10.8

38.3x10.8

39.0x11.8

509x14.5, 311x14.5

519%14.6 ,211x14.6

61.7x18.7 ,321x18.7

TV Weight without the stand

15

192

24

331

46,3

50,3

794

TV weight with the stand

15,2

194

243

335

474

509

81.8

Carton Dimensions (W x H X D)

42.8%25.7%5.2

49.8x5.3x31.5

55.0%33.3%5.3

649%6.3x41.6

69.5%42.3x8.0

734%8.3x451

82.7x51.3%9.8

Shipping Weight

242

29.8

36,6

53,8

699

76,7

177

WARRANTY [ UPC

Warranty

[

1Yr

UPC Code

l

888143018850

888143018508

888143018867

888143018874

888143019352

888143018881

888143017907

Hisense USA Corporation

7310 McGinnis Ferry Road, Suwanee, GA, 30024 1-888-935-8880

www.hisense-usa.com

All product, product specifications, and data are subject to change
without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise.
©2024 Hisense USA, All rights reserved



