

AVAILABLE SIZES

85" | 75" | 70" | 65"

55" | 50" | 43"





Roku TV

Entertain your whole household! The A6NR Series smart TV from Hisense is made for the entire family. See movies through directors' eyes, as they were originally intended, with FilmMaker Mode. Level up your gaming with the superfast refresh times of Game Mode Plus 4K 60Hz, Variable Refresh Rate and Auto Low Latency Mode. Bring the sounds of the cinema directly into your living room with DTS Studio Sound audio technology. And tune into just about every show on your list with Roku TV.

Roku TV

Hisense Roku TV makes it easy to watch what you love with built-in streaming. Enjoy endless free, live and trending TV with all the most popular apps and new features added automatically. Available in lots of sizes, there's a Hisense Roku TV for everyone and every room.

Game Mode Plus

Game on! Game Mode Plus is a winning combination of technology that gets your name on the leaderboard. Stress less and play more with a Variable Refresh Rate and Auto Low Latency Mode.

DTS Studio Sound*

Turn up the volume of your experience with DTS Studio Sound™, an audio suite that employs the latest in technology to create an immersive listening experience. It works by using a two-speaker playback system that provides an expanded sense of space and ambience, even when speakers are spaced closely together.

*50" and 75" Support DTS Virtual:X

4K AI Upscaler

Bring what's on screen into crystal-clear focus. Our 4K Al Upscaler transforms beloved classics, home movies, broadcast TV and even streaming content into striking 4K quality. It's amazing what can happen when every pixel works even harder.

Dolby Vision™ HDR and HDR10

Transform your TV into an entertainment powerhouse with Dolby Vision HDR and HDR10. This cinematic technology brings the big screen right into your living room.

Works with Google Assistant and Alexa*

Gain access to all the latest programming and control your TV with the Google Assistant or Alexa that you already own. With the touch of your remote, Roku mobile app or sound of your own voice, turn on and off your TV, change the channels and more.

*Requires compatible Alex or Google device













A6 Series Hisense 4K UHD Roku TV

Technical specification

		2024 A6NR Series						
Model name	43A6NR	50A6NR	55A6NR	65A6NR	70A6NR	75A6NR	85A6NR	
DISPLAY	120.20					1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		
Actual Screen Size (Measured Diagonally)	42,5	49,5	54,6	64,5	69,5	74,5	85	
Screen Class	43"	50"	55"	65"	70"	75"	85"	
Screen Type				LCD				
Backlight Source Type PICTURE QUALITY				Full Array				
Screen Resolution				3840 x 2160				
QLED-Quantum Dot Color				- -				
WCG-Wide Color Gamut				_				
Full Array Local Dimming				-				
Native Refresh Rate				60Hz				
Anti-Glare Low Reflection Panel				_			_	
Motion Rate		1	1	120	1			
MEMC / Frame Insertion	-	-	-	-	-	-	•	
Aspect Ratio HDR Formats				16:9	-11.0			
SMART TV			יט	olby Vision, HDR10, I	11.0			
Smart Platform				Roku TV				
Google Assistant			Wor	ks with Google Ass	istant			
Alexa	Works with Alexa							
Apple Home Kit	Works with Apple HomeKit							
Far Field Mic/Hands Free				_				
GAMING								
Game Mode		Game Mode Plus						
VRR / ALLM	•							
Game Bar	-							
Game Enhancement								
Freesync Gsync SPD Compatible								
AUDIO								
Audio Output Power (Watts)	14W	16W	16W	20W	20W	24W	30W	
Multi-Channel Audio				2ch				
Audio Enhacement	DTS Studio	DTS Virtual:X	DTS Studio	DTS Studio	DTS Studio	DTS Virtual:X	DTS Studio	
	Sound	DIS VIITUGI.X	Sound	Sound	Sound	D13 VII tudi.X	Sound	
LANGUAGES								
On-screen Display			Er	nglish, French, Spar	nish			
Power Consumption	100W	110W	130W	170W	210W	240W	330W	
Standby Consumption	≤0.5W	≤0.5W	≤0.5W	≤0.5W	≤0.5W	≤0.5W	≤0.5W	
CONNECTIVITY	-0.0**	-0.0**	-0.0**	-0.011	-0.0**	-0.0**	-0.077	
Wi-Fi Built In				802.11 ac				
Bluetooth				_				
PORTS								
HDMI	3 (2.0)							
HDMI-CEC, HDMI-ARC	•							
Ethernet (LAN)	•							
USB 2.0	• AT\$C.10							
RF Antenna Type RCA Composite Video Input	ATSC 1.0							
L/R Audio Input for Composite								
Digital Audio Output	•							
Earphone / Audio Output				•				
OTHER FEATURES								
Noise Reduction				Digital				
Parental Control		•						
Closed Caption		•						
Sleep Timer				•				
WALL MOUNT	200 777	000:455	000 455	700: (55	400:777	400.777	/00 :==	
VESA Dual Position Stand	200×300 -	200×400	200 x 400	300×400 -	400×300	400×300	600x400	
ACCESSORIES		-	_	_	•	•	•	
Remote				Roku Simple Remo	te			
Quick Start Guide and/or User Manual		Roku Simple Remote						
Power Cable				•				
DIMENSIONS / WEIGHT								
TV Dimensions without the stand (W x H x D)	37.9×22.0×2.9	44.1×25.6×3.1	48.5×28.1×3.1	57.2×33.1×3.0	62.1×34.8×3.3	66.0×37.8×3.4	74.5×43.0×4.0	
TV dimensions with the stand (W x H x D)	37.9×23.9×8.3	44.1×27.6×10.8	48.5×30.2×10.8	57.2×35.3×11.8	62.1×37.9×14.5	66.0×41.1×14.6	74.5×46.5×18.7	
TV Stand Width	29.8×8.3	35.2×10.8	38.3×10.8	39.0×11.8	50.9×14.5, 31.1×14.5	51.9×14.6 ,21.1×14.6	61.7×18.7 ,32.1×18.7	
TO CARLO ST. AND	15	19,2	24	33,1	46,3	50,3	79,4	
TV Weight without the stand		19,4	24,3	33,5	47,4	50,9	81,8	
TV weight with the stand	15,2		-		145			
TV weight with the stand Carton Dimensions (W x H X D)	42.8×25.7×5.2	49.8×5.3×31.5	55.0×33.3×5.3	64.9×6.3×41.6	69.5×42.3×8.0	73.4×8.3×45.1	82.7×51.3×9.8	
TV weight with the stand Carton Dimensions (W x H X D) Shipping Weight			-	64.9×6.3×41.6 53,8	69.5×42.3×8.0 69,9	73.4×8.3×45.1 76,7	82.7×51.3×9.8 117,7	
TV weight with the stand Carton Dimensions (W x H X D)	42.8×25.7×5.2	49.8×5.3×31.5	55.0×33.3×5.3	-				